MONDAY 26 MAY — SATURDAY 7 JUNE 2025

Monster Energy Supersport TT Race 2 - Race Results

Pos No Rider
6 Michael Dunlop
3 Dean Harrison
8 Davey Todd
1 Paul Jordan
James Hind
7 Joshua Brookes
9 Mike Browne
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13 Dominic Herbertson
lan Hutchinson
Michael Evans

Rob Hodson

Conor Cummins

11 15
12 11
13 17
14 19
15 2

16 49
17 34
18 33
19 23
20 55
21 26
22 32
23 35
24 43
25 38
26 48
27 53
28 36
29 54
30 41
31 46
32 57
33 59
34 63
35 61
36 47

Shaun Anderson
Nathan Harrison
David Johnson
Lukas Maurer
Baz Furber
Michael Sweeney
Joey Thompson
Michael Russell
Samuel West
Brian McCormack
Darryl Tweed
Erno Kostamo
Jamie Cringle
David Rigby
Jonathan Perry
Eddy Ferre

Loris Majcan
James Chawke
Mark Parrett
Jack Fowler

Paul Potchy Williams
Sam Johnson
David Brook
Victor Lopez

04/06/2025 14:37:44
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Machine

Ducati Panigale V-Twin 955 1H
Honda CBR600RR

Honda CBR600RR

Honda CBR600RR

Suzuki GSX-R750 M2

Honda CBR600RR

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6

Ducati Panigale V-Twin 955 1H
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6

Triumph Street Triple 765RS MC:H)7
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6

Ducati Panigale V-Twin 955 1H
Suzuki GSX-R750 M2

Honda CBR600RR

Kawasaki ZX-636-R

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6

Kawasaki ZX-600-RF

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6

Kawasaki ZX-636-R T-Bike

Kawasaki ZX-600-RF

Triumph Street Triple 765RS MC:H)7
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6

Kawasaki ZX-636-R

Honda CBR600RR

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6

Honda CBR600RR

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6

Triumph Street Triple 765RS MC:H)7
Suzuki GSX-R600 M2

Suzuki GSX-R750 M2

Triumph Street Triple 765RS MC:H)7
Yamaha YZF-R6

Sponsor
MD Racing
Honda Racing UK

myCOOLMAN by Padgett’'s Motorcycles

Jackson Racing powered by Prosper2
North Lincs Components

Jackson Racing powered by Prosper2
Boyce Precision by Russell Racing
HRRC / Gilbert Brown & Son Ltd
moobob / UGP Yamaha MLav Racing
Smith Racing

SMT/VRS Recovery

Burrows Engineering / RK Racing
Butterfields of Skipton

H&H Motorcycles

CD Racing by MSS Performance
Hostettler Moto AG Sursee

Clem Davies

EM Building

Seventy Four Racing / Genertech
Fraser Evans Tyre Recycling
Essential Access Platforms
Roadhouse Macau Racing/PHR
Never Be Clever Racing

Parker Car Transport Racing
Parker Car Transport Racing
I.M.Racing - Heatmann

Paradigm Consultants

Optimark Road Racing Team
Bihui Yamaha Racing Team

TH Racing

Mark Parrett Electrical

Jackson & Copeland Lettings
Potchy's Mot Station
Dynamic/Ron Soar/Peoples Bike
Brooksuspension.com
Martimotos Road Racing Team

Best Lap: 6 Michael Dunlop 17:30.513 129.297mph

Total Laps: 167

Total Mileage: 6074.530

‘{ ENTIRE
5 COVER
insurance

Time

01:11:29.191
01:11:55.372
01:12:11.226
01:12:49.232
01:12:52.316
01:13:01.532
01:13:23.794
01:13:25.136
01:13:34.682
01:13:39.168
01:13:43.733
01:13:45.853
01:13:47.143
01:14:09.853
01:14:30.729
01:14:58.032
01:15:08.972
01:15:17.644
01:15:22.379
01:15:40.300
01:15:44.559
01:15:52.138
01:15:53.883
01:16:15.753
01:16:24.559
01:16:33.627
01:16:49.517
01:17:01.114
01:17:13.566
01:17:19.695
01:18:49.847
01:19:01.490
01:19:10.729
01:19:12.552
01:20:04.382
01:20:13.235
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Speed (mph) Replica

126.670
125.902
125.441
124.350
124.262
124.000
123.374
123.336
123.069
122.944
122.818
122.759
122.723
122.097
121.526
120.789
120.496
120.264
120.139
119.664
119.552
119.353
119.307
118.737
118.509
118.275
117.867
117.572
117.256
117.101
114.869
114.587
114.364
114.320
113.087
112.879

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
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